VVM'’s Shree Damodar College of Commerce & Economics
Schedule of Examinations — 2023-24

BBA(FS) & BBA
Semester I, Il & V

Date Day Examination
Announcement  of
20th July 2023 Thursday topics for assessment and date of submission /
conduct of Assignment and seminars
22nd July 2023 Saturday Display of ISA 1
27th to 29th July Thursday to Conduct of ISA - 1
2023 Saturday
23rd Aug 2023 Wednesday Display of ISA I Timetable
28th to 30th Monday to Conduct of ISA - 11
August 2023 Wednesday
25th September Monday Display of ISA III Timetable
2023
28th to 30th Thursday to Conduct of ISA - I1I
September 2023 Saturday
9th to 14th Monday to Submission of Repeat Examination form
October Saturday
28th October Saturday Display of Semester End Timetable
2023
14th November Tuesday Commencement of Semester End Assessment
2023
Prof. Prjta D. Mallya

Professér and Principal

AD/-
MG/-
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VVM’s Shree Damodar College of Commerce & Economics

Schedule of Examinations — 2023-24
SYBBA, Teen - v

Date Day Examination
10th July 2023 Monday Announcement  of
topics for ISA and date of submission
Monday to ITA-I
31st July to Sth August Saturday
2023
28th August to 2nd Monday to ITA-II
September 2023 Saturday
21st August 2023 Monday Form filling of Term 1 Repeat Papers
2nd September 2023 Saturday Display of Semester End Timetable
6th September 2023 Wednesday Commencement of End Term
Assessment

Prof. Pritd D. Mallya
Professor'and Ptincipal
AD/-
MG/-
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